
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
School Spelling Bee 

CCS is having a School Spelling Bee on December 6th at 8:30am. This will 
take place in the Elementary Gymnasium. Spellers should be there by 
8:15am. If your student is participating, you should have received a list of 
words to prepare. Please direct any questions to your child’s teacher.  

Flight Crew Spirit Shirts 

PACE is going to be preselling “Flight Crew” shirts at the alumni game. These 
shirts are available to all students. If students wear the shirt to the game, they 
will get in to all home games for free and be able to participate in some fun 
activities before/after games. The deadline to order for basketball season 
will be the alumni game. All shirts will be here before the first home game on 
December 2nd. Each shirt is $15, don’t let your student miss out on this limited 
opportunity!  

Alumni Basketball Game 

The Alumni Game will take place on November 22nd at 6pm. This will be at 
the West Campus Gym and will be $5 per person to enter. There will be 
performances (Little Dribblers/Cheerleading) by the younger students. Chick 
Fil A original sandwiches and drinks will be available for purchase as well. 
Attached is a flyer with more information regarding the game.  

Angel Tree and Blessing Bags 

Within the next few weeks, our CCS Chapter of the National Honor Society 
will be putting up an Angel Tree in our hallway to gather Christmas gifts for 
underprivileged children, and will also be gathering items for Blessing Bags 
for the parents of these children. These families are all a part of the New 
Mexico Children’s Home. Please watch for a flyer to come home regarding 
this. We hope you will help us bless these families this holiday season.  

 

Birthdays: 
Benjamin Hughes  8th   November 22nd 
 
Staff: 
Lindsay Mullinax  PE  November 23rd 
 
Pledge and Prayer Leaders: 
November 18th – Holden Rossi 
November 19th  - Mia Mercado 
November 20th – Malachi Fly  
November 21st – Meera Jariwala  
November 22nd – Adalyn Betka  
 
(If your student would like to do 
prayer/pledges and is in 1st-7th grade, 
please let me know and I will get them 
on the schedule!)  
  
This Week’s Events: 
November 22nd- Alumni Game 6pm @ 
West Campus Gym   
 
Upcoming Dates: 

November 25th - Varsity Basketball 
(Girls) 5:00pm & (Boys) 6:00pm @ 
Mosquero/Roy  
November 25-26th – MS Basketball 
(Girls) 2:00pm & (Boys) 3:30pm @ 
Melrose  

November 26th – JV Basketball 
(Boys) 4:00pm @ Grady  
November 27-29th – NO SCHOOL 
Thanksgiving Break  

 

 
 

 

  



 

 

 
 

 Christmas Musical 

Our Christmas musical, “Back to the Manger,” is scheduled 
for Monday, December 9th at 6pm. It will take place at 
Faith Christian Family Church. More information to follow 
as the date draws closer. 

CCS Spirit Wear 
 
Remember that you can purchase your school spirit wear 
online! All proceeds will go to PACE initiatives.  
Here is the link: 
https://stores.inksoft.com/ccsgear/shop/home 
 

Fundraisers 

We have mugs and backpacks available in both offices. 
The mugs are $20 and can be refilled at Taco Box for 
$0.79. The backpacks are $5 and are a drawstring 
backpack. All proceeds will go back to the school.  
 
Please consider using Amazon Smile this holiday season. 
When you sign up, Amazon donates 0.5% of the price of 
your eligible Amazon Smile purchases to the charitable 
organization of your choice. Amazon Smile is the same 
Amazon you know. Same products, same prices, same 
service. Support our school by starting your shopping at 
smile.amazon.com. All proceeds will be go towards our 
field trip fund.  
 
We have a can trailer in the parking lot. When you 
donate cans, CCS is given a percentage back based on 
the weight of the cans. Donate to our school and help the 
environment at the same time! All proceeds will go 
towards our field trip fund.  

 

 

Friday Sales Schedule 2019-2020 
Fri, Aug 23- 9th 
Fri, Aug 30- 6th 

Fri, Sept 6- 1st: Miss K 
Thurs, Sept 12- 2nd 

Fri, Sept 20- 1st: Mrs. Burdell 
Fri, Sept 27- 8th 
Fri, Oct 4- 4th 

Thurs, Oct 10- K: Mrs. Anderson 
Fri, Oct 18- 10th (Ice Cream Sandwiches) 

Fri, Oct 25- 7th (Root Beer Floats) 
Fri, Nov 1- 12th 
Fri, Nov 8- 11th 
Fri, Nov 15- 3rd 
Fri, Nov 22- 5th 
Fri, Dec 6- PK 

Fri, Dec 13- K: Mrs. Curry 
 

Fri, Jan 10- 9th 
Fri, Jan 17- 1st: Mrs. Burdell 

Fri, Jan 24- 1st: Miss K 
Fri, Jan 31- 4th 
Fri, Feb 7- 7th 

Fri, Feb 14- 6th 
Fri, Feb 21- 8th 

Fri, Feb 28- 12th 
Fri, Mar 6- PK 

Fri, Mar 13- 11th 
Fri, Apr 3- 5th 

Thurs, Apr 9- 3rd 
Fri, Apr 17- K: Mrs. Curry 

Fri, Apr 24- 2nd 
Fri, May 1- 10th 

Fri, May 8- K: Mrs. Anderson 
Fri, May 15- PACE 
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